


2025-26 Scheme of Learning – Woodcraft

	
	T1
	T2
	T3
	T4
	T5
	T6

	Entry 3
	Introduction – Practice with tools and techniques 

	Health and safety in the land-based industries 

Craft skills 

	Working in Art and Design 

Introduction to mixed media in 2D
	Promoting a creative industry event 

A project in 2 or 3 dimensions 
	Developing painting and drawing 

Printmaking 
	Finishing units and personal projects 

	Level 1
	Introduction

A personal project 
	Carrying out a land-based project 

Creative craft skills 

	Produce craft work 

Explore mixed media 
	Needle craft 

Site carpentry skills
	Finish outstanding units and personal work 
	Finish outstanding units and personal work










